
Masonic Installations - 2011
San  Diego County  Lodges

No Lodge Day Date Time

35 San Diego . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday . . . . . .   9 December . . . . 1900

283 Southwest . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . . 1600

296 Silvergate-3 Stars . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . . 1600

317 Fallbrook . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunday . . . . .   4 December . . . . 1400

325 Consuelo . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . .   7 January . . . . . 1400

381 Oceanside-San Dieguito . Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . . 1900

390 Imperial . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . . 1800

402 Brawley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday . . . . 10 January . . . . . 1930

407 La Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . .   3 December . . . . 1400

441 Coronado . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . .   3 December . . . . 1600

442 Amity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday . . . .   5 December . . . . 1900

518 La Jolla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday . . . . 13 December . . . . 1900

561 East San Diego . . . . . . . . Sunday . . . . . 11 December . . . . 1500

574 S. W. Hackett . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . . 1200

576 Heartland . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . . 1800

580 Santa Maria . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . . 1400

620 Point Loma . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . . 1400

626 Chula Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . . 1300

632 Unity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . . 1500

657 J. D. Spreckels . . . . . . . . . Friday . . . . . . 16 December . . . . 1900

687 Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sunday . . . . . 11 December . . . . 1400

736 Lemon Grove . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . . 1300

747 C H Morrison . . . . . . . . . . Saturday . . . . 19 November . . . . 1600

837 J. L. Shell Daylight . . . . . . Tuesday . . . . 13 December . . . . 1000

843 N. County Daylight . . . . . . Wednesday . 21 December . . . . 1000

845 Black Mountain . . . . . . . . Sunday . . . . . 13 November . . . . 1400

846 Lux . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Monday . . . .   9 January . . . . . 2000

Updated: October 20, 2011 (6:08am) If you find errors, please contact Fred Kleyn (619) 461-5724, Fax (619) 461-
9371 (fkleyn@cox.net) and provide correct information.



Masonic Installations - 2011
San  Diego & Imperial County  Lodges

Day Date Time Lodge

Sunday . . . . . 13 November . . . 1400 . . . . . . Black Mountain 845

Saturday . . . . 19 November . . . 1600 . . . . . . C. H. Morrison 747

Saturday, . . .   3 December . . . 1400 . . . . . . La Mesa 407
Saturday . . . .   3 December . . . 1600 . . . . . . Coronado 441

Sunday . . . . .   4 December . . . 1400 . . . . . . Fallbrook 317

Monday . . . . .   5 December . . . 1900 . . . . . . Amity 442

Friday . . . . . .   9 December . . . 1900 . . . . . . San Diego 35 GM Installing

Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . 1200 . . . . . . S. W. Hackett 574
Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . 1600 . . . . . . Silvergate-3 Stars 296
Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . 1600 . . . . . . Southwest 283
Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . 1700 . . . . . . Imperial 390
Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . 1800 . . . . . . Heartland 576
Saturday . . . . 10 December . . . 1900 . . . . . . Oceanside-San Dieguito 381

Sunday . . . . . 11 December . . . 1400 . . . . . . Vista 687                                 
Sunday . . . . . 11 December . . . 1400
Sunday . . . . . 11 December . . . 1500 . . . . . . East San Diego 561

Tuesday . . . . 13 December . . . 1000 . . . . . . J. L. Shell Daylight 837
Tuesday . . . . 13 December . . . 1900 . . . . . . La Jolla 518

Friday . . . . . . 16 December . . . 1900 . . . . . . John D. Spreckels 657

Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . 1300 . . . . . . Lemon Grove 736
Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . 1300 . . . . . . Chula Vista 626
Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . 1400 . . . . . . Santa Maria 580
Saturday  . . . 17 December . . . 1400 . . . . . . Point Loma 620
Saturday . . . . 17 December . . . 1500 . . . . . . Unity 632

Wednesday . . 21 December . . . 1000 . . . . . . North County Daylight 843

Saturday . . . .   7 January . . . . . 1400 . . . . . . Consuelo 325

Monday . . . . .   9 January . . . . . 2000 . . . . . . Lux 846

Tuesday . . . . 10 January . . . . . 1930 . . . . . . Brawley 402

Updated: October 20, 2011 (6:08am) If you find errors, please contact Fred Kleyn (619) 461-5724, Fax (619) 461-
9371 (fkleyn@cox.net) and provide correct information.


